
AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

11/21/2013
Balcones Canyonlands Preserve 
Shop and Barn (CLMC432)

R. S. Ellis, Inc. dba 
Southwest Corporation $433,243.00 Y N AWU/PW Linda Moore

MBE 12.47 6.29

Austex Concrete MH $41,700.00 10.74

Longoria Masonry, Inc. MH $2,016.00 0.52

Viking Fence Company, Ltd MH $4,700.00 1.21

WBE 2.60 2.59

ABC Erosion Control, Inc. FH $2,688.35 0.69

All Points Inspection Services, Inc. FB $6,500.00 1.68

Liquid Waste Solutions MH $900.00 0.23

11/21/2013
Bryker Woods Concrete Pressure 
Pipe Repairs (CLMC446) Lewis Contractors, Inc. $529,347.50 N N AWU / PW Kenneth Kalu

African American 0.16 3.68

Raw Trucking MB $764.00 0.16

Hispanic 2.07 8.66

ABC Erosion Controls, Inc. MH $1,751.00 0.36

Alpha Concrete / Alpha Ready Mix FH $6,660.00 1.38

White Photographic FH $1,590.00 0.33

Native/Asian 0.35 0.35

Benqwest, LLC MA $1,700.00 0.35

WBE 4.00 7.89

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $9,222.90 1.92

Chlor-Serv Inc. FW $10,000.00 2.08

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

NOVEMBER, 2013 COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 2



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

NOVEMBER, 2013 COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

11/21/2013
Elroy Road Water Rehab - Phase 2 
(CLMC450)

Santa Clara Construction, 
Ltd (MBE/MH-49.19%) $1,038,302.65 Y N AWU / PW

Mariza 
Aldrete

African American 4.13 3.74

Always Distributing/Greater MB $35,992.00 4.13

Hispanic 49.19 4.31

Santa Clara Construction MH $464,268.75 49.19

Native/Asian 0.32 0.26

Benqwest, LLC MA $3,033.00 0.32

WBE 2.20 2.19

PEK Inc. FW $20,750.00 2.20

11/21/2013

South Austin Sanitary Sewer 
Overflow (CLMC445)

Austin Underground, Inc. 
(MBE/MH-92.32%) $1,191,850.09 Y N PW/AWU

Cassidy 
Villegan

African American 2.58 2.36

Sam Kellough Trucking MB $28,000.00 2.58

Hispanic 0.46 7.17

Leal Brother's Trucking MH $5,000.00 0.46

Native/Asian 2.40 2.36

Landesign FA $12,000.00 1.11

Marie's Trucking FA $14,000.00 1.29

WBE 1.66 1.66

Fuquay, Inc. FW $18,000.00 1.66

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 2


